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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

1 E&B Paving Jason Gasaway 17042 Middletown Ave

Noblesville In 46060 317.349.8452 jason.gasaway@ebpaving.com

2 Howard Companies Tushar Mathur 2916 Kentucky Ave.

Indianapolis, IN 46221 317.956.5042 tmathur@howardcompanies.com 317.570.4317

3 Midwest Paving, LLC Brooke Roahrig 11827 Greenfield Ave.

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.8925 broahrig@midwestpavingllc.com

4 Calumet Civil Contractors  Megan Byron 4898 Fieldstone Dr
Whitestown, IN 46075 317-769-1900 megan@calumetcivil.com

5 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. Eric Jordan 1751 W. Minnesota Street 317-634-5561

Indianapolis IN 46206 ejordan@rieth-riley.com

6 Baumgartner & Company Adam Hornaday 12461 Reynolds Drive

Fishers, IN 46038 317.296.7225 ahornaday@baumgartnerasphalt.com

7 Construct Connect Pamela Brown 3825 Edwards Road

Cincinnati, OH 45209 513.458.8578 pamela.brown@constructconnect.com

8 Dodge Construction Network Mark Reymund Concha 2860 S State Hwy 161

Ste 160 #501 844.326.3826 mark.concha@construction.com

Grand Praire, TX 75052 x9254
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